



## TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
02/03/18	Deposit Online 2956527 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz July Super		970.68	22,313.37
02/03/18	Deposit Online 2958945 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz May Interest		2.31	22,315.68
02/03/18	Deposit Online 2961269 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz July Interest		4.35	22,320.03
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2109011 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Oct 17 Int		6.76	22,326.79
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2124456 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Dec 17 Int		7.36	22,334.15
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2140893 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Jan 18		2,706.31	25,040.46
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2145579 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Sept Int		4.82	25,045.28
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2154991 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Int Nov 17		7.13	25,052.41
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2184620 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Oct 17		3,388.28	28,440.69
06/03/18	Deposit Online 2190044 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Int Jan 18		9.12	28,449.81
12/03/18	Deposit Online 2322909 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Feb 18 Int		8.06	28,457.87
12/03/18	Deposit Online 2394804 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Super Feb 18		2,596.17	31,054.04
29/03/18	Interest Paid		28.31	31,082.35
03/04/18	Withdrawal Online 1349909 Tfr Westpac Diy Term deposit Antz <i>T. Dep. 351990</i>	30,000.00		1,082.35
30/04/18	Interest Paid		6.32	1,088.67
25/05/18	Deposit Online 2108681 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Mch Super		942.30	2,030.97
25/05/18	Deposit Online 2112816 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Apr Super		1,004.56	3,035.53
25/05/18	Deposit Online 2121131 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Apr Super		1,004.56	4,040.09
25/05/18	Deposit Online 2147296 Tfr Westpac Diy Super Woantz Mch & Apr Int		0.87	4,040.96
31/05/18	Interest Paid		1.76	4,042.72
31/05/18	<b>CLOSING BALANCE</b>			<b>4,042.72</b>

## CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more